
  
PHYSICS 2(ENGINEERING) HELP CENTRE  

SEMESTER II /AY 2023-24  

SCHEDULE  

 

Sl. 
No. 

Date Day Time 
Topics to be 
discussed 

Name of Staff Venue 

1 27-02-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. Introduction of 

Magnetism and 
EMI  

Mr. Angelito 
Carigaba 

ME217 

2 05-03-4 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 

4 12-03-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. Alternating 

current (R, L, C, 
R-L,R-C circuit) 

Mr. Angelito 
Carigaba 

ME217 

5 19-03-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 

7 26-03-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 

R-L-C circuit 
Mr. Angelito 

Carigaba 
ME207 

8 02-04-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 

10 09-04-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 

Kinetic Theory of 
gases 

Mr. Angelito 
Carigaba 

ME217 

11 
 

16-04-24 
 

Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 

13 23-04-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. Heat and 

temperature 
Mr. Angelito 

Carigaba 
ME217 

14 30-04-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 

16 07-05-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 

Thermodynamics 
Mr. Angelito 

Carigaba 
ME217 

17 14-05-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 

19 21-05-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 

Optics 
Mr. Angelito 

Carigaba 
ME217 

20 28-05-24 Tuesday 
13:00 P.M-
15:00 P.M. 


